CLD18WV/8XX-MB
Std. Pack Qty. 50
Order Code
CLD18WV/827-MB
CLD18WV/835-MB
CLD18WV/850-MB
CLD18WV/830-MB
CLD18WV/840-MB

DLC Information
Order Code DLC Product ID DLC Product Model DLC Version
CLD18WV/827-MB N/A N/A N/A
CLD18WV/830-MB N/A N/A N/A
CLD18WV/835-MB N/A N/A N/A
CLD18WV/840-MB N/A N/A N/A
CLD18WV/850-MB N/A N/A N/A
* Please refer to "Ballast Compatibility List" on Related Downloads.
Specification data is based on tests performed in a controlled environment and represents relative performance. Actual
performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Application and performance data subject to change without notice. All
specifications are nominal unless noted otherwise.